[aTtbl cocTazaHuii

29.01.2021

29.01.2021

29.01.2021

29.01.2021

30.01.2021

30.01.2021

31.01.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

02.02.2021

02.02.2021

02.02.2021

03.02.2021

03.02.2021

04.02.2021

nr
nr
nr
nr
Co6
Co6
Bc
MH
MH
MH
MH
BT
BT
BT
Cp
Cp

Yr

AnutenbHocTb

240 muH
120 muH
120 muH
120 muH
180 muH
240 muH
120 muH
240 MmuH
240 muH
180 muH
120 muH
240 muH
180 muH
120 muH
120 muH
180 muH

240 muH

Mpegmet

Buonorua

BocTtokoBeaeHue
Monwutonorna
NcTopma MMpPOBbLIX LLMBUAM3ALMIN

BocTo4yHble A3bIKK

MaTtemaTtunka

MHOCTpaHHbIN A3bIK

DNEeKTPOoHMKaA

leorpadus
Oun3aiiH

[Mcnxonorua

KypHannctuka

Xnmusa

OcHoBbl busHeca

Uctopua

KynbTyponorua

dunonorusn

7 Knacc

Bpemsa Hayana

10:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

8 Knacc

Bpemsa Hayana

10:30

9:00

9:00

9:00

9 Knacc

Bpema Hayana

9:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

13:30

9:00

9:30

13:30

9:00

12:00

9:00

10 knacc

Bpema Hayana
9:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
9:30
10:30
11:30
9:00
9:00
9:30
13:30
9:00
9:30
13:30
9:00
12:00

9:00

11 knacc

Bpemsa Hayana
9:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
9:30
9:30
14:00
9:00
9:00
9:30
13:30
9:00
9:30
13:30
9:30
12:00

9:00



04.02.2021

04.02.2021

04.02.2021

05.02.2021

07.02.2021

07.02.2021

07.02.2021

08.02.2021

09.02.2021

Yt

Yt

yr

Mr

Bc

Bc

Bc

MH

Bt

150 muH

120 muH

150 muH

150 muH

180 muH

120 muH

120 muH

180 muH

120 muH

Counonorus

DKOHOMMKA

®dunocodpusa
ObuwecTBo3HaHUe

®dusuka

®PurHaHCOBaA rPAaMOTHOCTb
Mpaso

NHbopmaTurKa

Pyccknit s3bIK

9:00

13:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

13:30

13:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

12:30

10:00

9:30

9:30

13:30

13:30

9:30

9:00

9:30

12:30

10:00

9:30

9:30

13:30

13:30

13:00

9:00

9:30

13:00

10:00

12:00



